Product page
Date rev.: 01/13/2021
Doc. Ref: PDS-234
 GENERAL INFORMATION
Product name : Thimbles for soxhlet extractors PRAT DUMAS
Description : Made of pure cellulose, neutral cotton, without fat, without any type of binder resin that could
contaminate the sample
 TECHNICAL DATA
reference Øinside (mm) Øouter (mm) h (mm) pcs/pack
EXTH-18A-025 18 21 60 25
EXTH-19B-025 19 22 80 25
EXTH-22A-025 22 25 60 25
EXTH-22B-025 22 25 80 25
EXTH-25B-025 25 29 80 25
EXTH-26A-025 26 30 60 25
EXTH-27B-025 27 31 80 25
EXTH-28B-025 28 32 80 25
EXTH-28C-025 28 32 100 25
EXTH-30B-025 30 34 80 25
EXTH-30C-025 30 34 100 25
EXTH-33B-025 33 37 80 25
EXTH-33C-025 33 37 100 25
EXTH-33G-025 33 37 118 25
EXTH-33D-025 33 37 130 25
EXTH-37D-025 37 42 130 25
EXTH-41H-025 41 46 123 25
EXTH-41E-025 41 46 150 25
 PACKAGING AND LOGISTICS
reference vol (l) kg TARIC GTIN
EXTH-18A-025 2,6775 0,181 48232000 08434868021310
EXTH-19B-025 2,6775 0,227 48232000 08434868021327